Thiringer Landeseinzelmeisterschaften 2009 Versehrte Damen
Vorrunde
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Name

Porsche, Ingrid
Frey, Carmen
Bernsdorf, Claudia
Himmel, Simone

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.062 /
1.005 /
891/
663 /
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177,00
167,50
148,50
110,50

HI

200
188
179
127

Spiel: 1
192
156
160
103

2

200
188
179
104

3

158
163
158
101

4

166
157
117
116

5

168
186
140
112

14.03.2009
Weimar - SuperBowl Weimar

6

178
155
137
127



